
REVERSIBLE LCD ALARM CLOCK
Design by Adrian & Jeremy Wright

LR150

2 AAA BATTERIES
INCLUDED

REVERSIBLE ALARM CLOCK
ON/OFF

RADIO CONTROLLED
(EUROPE ONLY)

ELECTROLUMINESCENT
LCD DISPLAY

TOUCH SENSOR
SNOOZE/LIGHT

FLIP +

MEET OUR ICONIC REVERSIBLE ALARM CLOCK 

The classic alarm clock is a bedside staple that shouldn’t 
be replaced with a mobile phone. Invite a smart and 
minimal design into your space that maximizes style 

while perfectly executing function with the Flip+. 

The Flip+ has been designed so the alarm is activated or 
deactivated by the simple gesture of flipping the clock 
over to either ON or OFF. It doesn’t get much easier - 

want your alarm clock ON? You guess it, flip your clock 
so the ON side is visible. No need for a wake-up call? 
Then be sure the OFF side is facing up. Welcome to 

sweet simplicity.

The Flip+ is available in a wide range of colors,
meaning - there’s something for everyone.
Find the perfect model to fit your space.

AVAILABLE COLORS

W9 P9 J9 R9 DB9 BF9 K9 G3 N0LB1 LL V2 M1 O1 D1



B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION

TECH SPECS

PACKING

Inner carton: 20 pcs / 3.25 kg | 7.16 lbs

Master carton: 40 pcs / 42.5 x 27 x 17.3 cm | 16.73 x 10.63 x 6.81”

        6.5 kg | 14.33 lbs

Radio-controlled reversible LCD alarm clock (EU) 

ON/OFF faces 

LCD display 

Touch sensor snooze / light

Power supply: 2 AAA batteries (included)

Material: ABS / Rubber | Weight: 105 g | 0.23 lbs

Dimensions: 10.4 x 6.5 x 3 cm | 4 x 2.5 x 1.1“

FLIP +

 SKU  COLORS EAN  UPC

RETAIL PACKAGING

Suggested branding: silkscreen - digital printing
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Light Blue 

Light Lilac

Green

Mint

Orange

Soft Gold

White

Pink

Yellow

Red

Dark blue

Duck blue

Khaki

Dark grey

Black

LR150LB1

LR150LL

LR150V2

LR150M1

LR150O1

LR150D1

LR150W9

LR150P9

LR150J9

LR150R9

LR150DB9

LR150BF9

LR150K9

LR150G3

LR150N0

3660491206038

3660491206045

3660491206052

3660491203709

3660491203716

3660491203693

3660491121409

3660491121348

3660491121355

3660491121423

3660491201248

3660491121379

3660491121386

3660491121393

3660491201231

810011118461

810011118478

810011118485

810011116085

810011116092

810011116078

810011110403

810011110342

810011110359

810011110427

810011113381

810011110373

810011110380

810011110397

810011113374

NEW

NEW

NEW
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